New Hope Malama Maull Ola/Mokauea

Printed on 8/2/2021 @ 11:51:00 AM

Sponsored by: New Hope Ganoe Club
Short Course - Overall
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Overall Results
X Double
1 88 New Hope - Double-Double Hull He Makana Awiwi/lolani 40.20.77
New Hope - Double Mauliola- X Double
2 89 Mokauea Hull Mauliola-Mokauea 48.44.94
3 96 Ka Mamalahoe Junior - Red M JR 14-18 Ano Puali 56.11.08
4 42 Lanikai - JR Boys M JR 14-18 Mahoahoa 56.17.93
5 31 Koa Kai - Red M Nov Pahoamokukai 56.29.71
6 29 Team Medicare M 60 Kamana o lolana 58.05.24
7 30 Keahiakahoe Karacters X 60 Ne'e Papa 1.01.08.66
8 69 The Fab 60s M 60 Papa'i 1.01.52.77
9 38  Waikiki Surf Club M Nov Haulani 1.02.11.76
10 300 Kolohe Boys V3 Open V3 1.02.21.82
11 1  Olelo Mix Novice X Nov Hilinai'i 1.03.58.69
12 6  Slim Fast X 55 1.04.50.31
13 90 New Hope - X Nov X Nov Mamala 1.05.00.20
14 34 Koa Kai- Mix 55 X 55 Keahiolalo 1.06.18.56
15 18 Keola Ke Kai XJR 14-18 unlimited 1.06.46.52
16 15 LcCC1 W JR 14-18 Wili Imua 1.09.25.97
17 5 Anuenue 70s M 70 Mio 1.11.01.10
18 95 60 Mixz X 60 llio Holo | Ka Uaua 1.11.17.45
19 33 Koa Kai Novice Women W Nov Makaihe 1.11.24.39
20 44 Waikiki Surf Club X 55 no name canoe 1.11.45.71
21 32  Koa Kai - White M Nov Hapa 1.11.52.52
22 82 New Hope-M2 M Nov M2 1.11.58.30
23 301 New Hope V3 V3 Open Va'a Factory 1.12.16.24
24 91 New Hope - Sixty Kahuhipa X 60 Kahuhipa 1.12.37.87
25 36 Waikiki Surf Club W Nov Ka Holo Wa'a 1.14.02.16
26 46 Lanikai Novice Women W Nov Makana Awiwi 1.14.09.58
27 93 New Hope - Swift Seventy M 70 Aka Hai 1.14.10.55
28 81 New Hope -Jon's Crew M Nov Makoa 1.14.27.83
29 87 New Hope - Mix Open X Open Kaipo 1.14.35.25
30 70 LanikaiG's W JR 14-18 1.15.06.63
31 92 New Hope - Sassy Sixty Five X 65 Kealaula 1.15.20.68
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32 35 Koa Kai - Mix JR

33 71  Women 60

34 40 Mixed Plate

35 98 Ka Mamalahoe Junior - Women

36 20 Waikiki Yacht Club

37 14  Lanikai 2

38 97 KaMamalahoe Junior - Yellow
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XJR 14-18 Keola

W 60 Kalikolehua
X Nov U'ilani

W JR 14-18 Ho'olokahi
W 60 Wailani

W JR 14-18 Ku'ikahi
M JR 14-18 Onipa'a
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1.15.32.68
1.15.56.42
1.16.22.71
1.16.28.18
1.19.02.12
1.20.00.84
DNF
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Double Hull

1 88 New Hope - Double-Double

New Hope - Double Mauliola-

2 89 Mokauea
V3

1 300 Kolohe Boys

2 301 New HopeV3
M JR 14-18

1 96 Ka Mamalahoe Junior - Red

2 42 Lanikai- JR Boys

4 97 Ka Mamalahoe Junior - Yellow
Men Novice

1 31 Koa Kai - Red

2 38 Waikiki Surf Club

3 32 Koa Kai - White

4 82 New Hope - M2

5 81 New Hope -Jon's Crew
Men 60

1 29 Team Medicare

2 69 The Fab 60s
Men 70

1 5 Anuenue 70s

2 93 New Hope - Swift Seventy
Mix JR 14-18

1 18 Keola Ke Kai

2 35 Koa Kai - Mix JR
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Short Course - Divisional Results

X Double
Hull
X Double
Hull

V3 Open
V3 Open

MJR 14-18
MJR 14-18
M JR 14-18

M Nov
M Nov
M Nov
M Nov
M Nov

M 60
M 60

M 70
M 70

XJR 14-18
XJR 14-18

He Makana Awiwi/lolani

Mauliola-Mokauea

Va'a Factory

Ano Puali
Mahoahoa

Onipa'a

Pahoamokukai
Haulani

Hapa

M2

Makoa

Kamana o lolana

Papa'i

Mio
Aka Hai

unlimited

Keola
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40.20.77

48.44.94

1.02.21.82
1.12.16.24

56.11.08
56.17.93
DNF

56.29.71
1.02.11.76
1.11.52.52
1.11.58.30
1.14.27.83

58.05.24
1.01.52.77

1.11.01.10
1.14.10.55

1.06.46.52
1.15.32.68
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Mix Novice
1 1 Olelo Mix Novice
2 90 New Hope - X Nov
3 40 Mixed Plate

Mix Open
1 87 New Hope - Mix Open

1 6 Slim Fast
2 34 Koa Kai - Mix 55
3 44  Waikiki Surf Club

1 30 Keahiakahoe Karacters
2 95 60 Mixz
3 91 New Hope - Sixty Kahuhipa

1 92 New Hope - Sassy Sixty Five

Women JR 14-18
1 15 LCC1
2 70 Lanikai G's
3 98 Ka Mamalahoe Junior - Women
4

14 Lanikai 2

Women Novice
1 33 Koa Kai Novice Women
2 36  Waikiki Surf Club

3 46 Lanikai Novice Women
Women 60

1 71 Women 60
2 20 Waikiki Yacht Club
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X Nov
X Nov
X Nov

X Open

X 55
X55
X 55

X 60
X 60
X 60

X 65

W JR 14-18
W R 14-18
W JR 14-18
W R 14-18

W Nov
W Nov
W Nov

W 60
W 60

Hilinai'i
Mamala

U'ilani

Kaipo

Keahiolalo

Nno name canoe

Ne'e Papa
Ilio Holo | Ka Uaua

Kahuhipa

Kealaula

Wili Imua

Ho'olokahi

Ku'ikahi

Makaihe
Ka Holo Wa'a

Makana Awiwi

Kalikolehua

Wailani
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1.03.58.69
1.05.00.20
1.16.22.71

1.14.35.25

1.04.50.31
1.06.18.56
1.11.45.71

1.01.08.66
1.11.17.45
1.12.37.87

1.15.20.68

1.09.25.97
1.15.06.63
1.16.28.18
1.20.00.84

1.11.24.39
1.14.02.16
1.14.09.58

1.15.56.42
1.19.02.12

IR031518



Long Course - Overall Results
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Overall Results

1 99 Kailua Blue M Open Kamana O lolana 1.19.52.22
2 21 HuiNalul M Open Kuliaikanuu 1.20.08.64
3 59 NHCC - Mixed Open X Open Hooponopono 1.21.22.56
4 70 Lanikai Masters 50 M 50 Mokunui 1.24.18.21
5 204 The Bus Boys M Unltd A Hui Hou 1.25.42.83
6 92 HuiNalu2 M Open Ke Alaula 1.27.34.91
7 46 Lanikai Open 40 M Open He Makana Awiawi 1.28.27.95
8 202 Hui Nalu Jr Boys M Unltd Kua Ana 1.30.47.90
9 18 Ka Mamalahoe M Unlimited M Unltd Lawakua 1.31.21.43
10 60 Lanikai Green W Open Wili Imua 1.32.08.91
11 87 Hui Nalu 40s M 40 Kaipo 1.33.25.54
12 42 Lanikai Open Women W Open Mahoahoa 1.34.45.31
13 1 Olelo O Keola - Men 50 M 50 Hilina'i 1.35.02.12
14 201 Ka Mamalahoe W Unlth W Unltd 1.36.48.82
15 41 Kapakahi Krew X Open Mikala 1.38.40.85
16 14 Lanikai Women Open W Open 1.38.55.70
17 95 Alapa Open Mixz X Open llio Holo | Ka Uaua 1.39.10.82
18 94 Waikiki Yacht Club M 55 Mio 1.40.30.02
19 7  NHCC- Aloha M Open Aloha 1.40.46.58
20 82 NHCC - Mixed Open X Open M2 1.40.50.37
21 20 Waikiki Yacht Club X 40 Wailani 1.42.33.04
22 203 Awaiauluokala M Unltd Laulima 1.44.52.45
23 85 NHCC-Hoku X 40 Hoku 1.46.08.62
24 51 Llanikai4 W Open 1.47.13.53
25 96 Us 6 Bladdahs M 40 Ano Puali 1.47.44.01
26 205 NHCC - Haaheo O Ke Kai M 55 Haaheo O Ke Kai 1.48.49.47
27 31 Koa Kai - Open Mix X Open Pahoamokukai 1.59.10.19
28 40 NHCC- Uilani 55s W 55 Uilani 1.59.12.05
29 43 NHCC - HoeMau 40s W 40 Hoe a Mau 2.00.31.76
30 81 NHCC- Makoa W Open Makoa 2.01.40.89
31 33 Koa Kai Women 40 W 40 Makaihe 2.02.29.67
32 93 Windward Kai W 40 Aka Hai DNF

33 90 New Hope - Mixed Novice X Nov Mamala DNF
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Men Open
1 99
2 21
3 92
4 46
5 7
Men 40
1 87
2 96
Men 50
1 70
2 1
Men 55
1 94
2 205

Kailua Blue

Hui Nalu 1

Hui Nalu 2
Lanikai Open 40
NHCC - Aloha

Hui Nalu 40s
Us 6 Bladdahs

Lanikai Masters 50
Olelo O Keola - Men 50

Waikiki Yacht Club
NHCC - Haaheo O Ke Kai

Men Unlimited

1 204
2 202
3 18

4 203

The Bus Boys
Hui Nalu Jr Boys
Ka Mamalahoe M Unlimited

Awaiauluokala

Women Open

1 60
2 42
3 14
4 51
5 81

Lanikai Green

Lanikai Open Women
Lanikai Women Open
Lanikai 4

NHCC - Makoa

Women Unlimited

1 201

Ka Mamalahoe W Unlth
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Long Course - Divisional Results

M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open

M 40
M 40

M 50
M 50

M 55
M 55

M Unltd
M Unltd
M Unltd
M Unltd

W Open
W Open
W Open
W Open
W Open

W Unltd

Kamana O lolana
Kuliaikanuu

Ke Alaula

He Makana Awiawi

Aloha

Kaipo

Ano Puali

Mokunui

Hilina'i

Mio
Haaheo O Ke Kai

A Hui Hou
Kua Ana
Lawakua

Laulima

Wili Imua

Mahoahoa

Makoa
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1.19.52.22
1.20.08.64
1.27.34.91
1.28.27.95
1.40.46.58

1.33.25.54
1.47.44.01

1.24.18.21
1.35.02.12

1.40.30.02
1.48.49.47

1.25.42.83
1.30.47.90
1.31.21.43
1.44.52.45

1.32.08.91
1.34.45.31
1.38.55.70
1.47.13.53
2.01.40.89

1.36.48.82
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Women 40
1 43 NHCC - HoeMau 40s
2 33 Koa Kai Women 40
3 93 Windward Kai

Women 55
1 40 NHCC - Uilani 55s

Mixed Novice

1 90 New Hope - Mixed Novice

Mixed 40
1 20 Waikiki Yacht Club
2 85 NHCC - Hoku

Mixed Open
1 59 NHCC - Mixed Open
2 41 Kapakahi Krew
3 95 Alapa Open Mixz
4 82 NHCC - Mixed Open
5 31 Koa Kai - Open Mix
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W 40
W 40
W 40

W 55

X Nov

X 40
X 40

X Open
X Open
X Open
X Open
X Open

Hoe a Mau
Makaihe
Aka Hai

Uilani

Mamala

Wailani

Hoku

Hooponopono
Mikala

llio Holo | Ka Uaua
M2

Pahoamokukai
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2.00.31.76
2.02.29.67
DNF

1.59.12.05

DNF

1.42.33.04
1.46.08.62

1.21.22.56
1.38.40.85
1.39.10.82
1.40.50.37
1.59.10.19
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Keiki Course - Results
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Overall Results - Manini
1 69 Mini Salties Manini-10&! Papa'i 19.33.48
2 55 Manini Wahine Manini-10&! Kupaianaha 19.36.81
3 2 ManiniKane Manini-10&! Kahuhipa 19.41.05
Overall Results - 13&Under
1 55 Mana Kane 13&U-Boys Kupaianaha 13.57.60
2 Outrigger Canoe 13&U Girls 13&U-Girls Mamala 14.30.67
3 49 Lanikai Keiki Kane 13&U-Boys Mahealani 15.14.06
4 48 Lanikai 13s Wahine 13&U-Girls no name purple boat 15.48.67
5 91 Wahine Opio 13&U-Girls Kahuhipa 15.58.42
6 69 Wahine Salties 13&U-Girls Papa'i 17.45.77
7 2  Kane Opio 13&U-Boys Niuhi 17.51.68
Overall Results - 16&Under
1 49 Lanikai - JR Boys 16&U-Boys Mahealani 22.50.36
2 2 DaBraddahs 16&U-Boys Niubhi 22.53.95
3 55 Hammahs 16&U-X Kupaianaha 24.55.86
4 50 Lanikai Girls 16 16&U-Girls no name purple boat 27.51.88
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Manini
1 69 Mini Salties
2 55 Manini Wahine
3 2 Manini Kane

13 & Under Girls
1 Outrigger Canoe 13&U Girls
2 48 Lanikai 13s Wahine
3 91 Wahine Opio
4 69 Wahine Salties

13 & Under Boys
1 55 Mana Kane
2 49 Lanikai Keiki Kane
3 2 Kane Opio

16 & Under Girls
1 50 Lanikai Girls 16

16 & Under Boys
1 49 Lanikai - JR Boys

2 2 DaBraddahs

16 & Under Mix
1 55 Hammahs
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Keiki Course - Divisional Results

Manini-10&! Papa'i
Manini-10&! Kupaianaha
Manini-10&! Kahuhipa

13&U-Girls Mamala

13&U-Girls no name purple boat
13&U-Girls Kahuhipa

13&U-Girls Papa'i

13&U-Boys Kupaianaha
13&U-Boys Mahealani
13&U-Boys Niuhi

16&U-Girls no name purple boat

16&U-Boys Mahealani
16&U-Boys Niuhi

16&U-X Kupaianaha
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19.33.48
19.36.81
19.41.05

14.30.67
15.48.67
15.58.42
17.45.77

13.57.60
15.14.06
17.51.68

27.51.88

22.50.36
22.53.95

24.55.86
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